6761/ 6763 PCB MOUNTING VACUUM /
PRESSURE SWITCHES
Herga Technology Ltd  +44 (0) 1284 701422  |  sales@herga.com  |   herga.com A Variohm Group Company
6761/ 6763 PCB Mounting Vacuum/ Pressure Switches 08/24
	 A range of small switches designed for direct
mounting onto printed circuit boards
	 UL versions available upon request
	 Low pressure switching

Herga Technology Ltd  +44 (0) 1284 701422  |  sales@herga.com  |   herga.com A Variohm Group Company
6761/ 6763 PCB Mounting Vacuum/ Pressure Switches 08/24
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to create your product code)
If you require a customized solution for your program contact our sales team.
Sample Code 		                     6761        -       O       S       A       F       -       U       0       0       1       -       50mbar
Drawing Number
The drawing number associated
with the configuration. Please
specify if known (the number is
assigned by Herga)
Switching Point
Specification of the pressure
switch point (value and unit of
measurement, "mbar" as standard)
The switching point is recorded in
the drawing number and is only
informative in the product code.
  UL Approved Standard Models
  6761-0SA-U001-20mbar	         6763-0SA-U005-20mbar	               6763-0SA-U008-500mbar
  6761-0SA-U002-100mbar	         6763-0SA-U002-50mbar	               6763-0SA-U009-750mbar
  6761-0SA-U003-500mbar	         6763-0SA-U006-100mbar	               6763-0SA-U010-1000mbar
  6763-0SA-U007-250mbar
Approval Authority
Blank Not UL approved
U UL approved